
＜女子２日目　トーナメント戦＞ 会場：中道中学校
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以上の結果より

第１位 中学校
第２位 中学校
第３位 中学校
第３位 中学校
第５位 中学校
第５位 中学校
第７位 中学校

中　 央

ａ５

久　 世

中　 央

落　 合

ａ２

奈   義

勝　 北

ａ１

美 　作

県大会出場

北　 陵

ａ４

美 　作

津山西

ｂ３

勝　北

ａ３

落　 合
津山西

勝　 北
久　 世
北　 陵

県大会出場中　央

奈   義
中　 央

津山西

ｂ１

奈   義

県大会出場美　作

ｂ２

ｂ５

ｂ４

14-25

25-19

9-25

25-19

22-25

24-26

25-16

25-15

-

25-19

25-16

13-25

15-25

-

22-25

19-25

-

-

-

-

-

25-9

25-9

-

13-25

27-29

-

25-18

25-18

-25-23

19-25

25-23

--


